Sealed tenders in two parts are invited from agencies/suppliers 

for supply of chemicals/additives for stabilization of clay and 

prevention of water loss at Exploration camps of CMPDI, RI-V, 

Bilaspur (CG) 

2.     Earnest Money:                                    Rs. 2,300.00 (Rupees Two thousand Three hundred only) in the 

form of A/c payee demand Draft drawn in favour of “CMPDI, 

Regional Institute, Bilaspur” on any scheduled Bank, payable at 

Bilaspur. 

3.     Last date of submission of offers: Up to 10.30 am on 02.11.2017. 

4.     Place of Submission of offers:

[...]

2 Linseed Oil (Refined Grade) Enclosed in Annexure -1 

3 Potassium Chloride (KCL Powder) 

98% or more purity 

Enclosed in Annexure -1 

4 Carboxyl Methylene Cellulose Powder 

(CMC – HV) 

Enclosed in Annexure -1 

1.         Earnest Money: Rs. 2,300.00 (Rupees Two thousand and Three hundred only) as Earnest Money is 

to be deposited in the form of A/c Payee Bank Demand Draft of any scheduled Bank in favour of 

CMPDI, Regional Institute- V, Bilaspur (CG). A/C payee Demand Draft should be submitted along 

with Part-I of the offer. The EMD of all bidders will be refunded as promptly as possible after